
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5152  Nolan Reese                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 17:21.7  5:36 
      2    2 5198  Garrett Ray                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont                18:27.2  5:57 
      3    3 5184  Luke Patterson              10  River Ridge                       18:54.3  6:06 
      4    4 5145  Ryther Gehrke               11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 18:57.0  6:06 
      5    5 5127  Logan Brudos                 9  De Soto                           19:08.2  6:10 
      6    6 5170  Liam Elton                  11  North Crawford                    19:11.6  6:11 
      7    7 5149  Sam Miller                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:13.6  6:12 
      8    8 5196  Tucker Kettler              10  Shullsburg/Belmont                19:33.0  6:18 
      9    9 5188  Gabriel Hamann              10  Seneca                            19:35.3  6:19 
     10   10 5131  Jonathan Montes-Johnson     10  De Soto                           19:38.5  6:20 
     11   11 5129  Seth Greeno                 10  De Soto                           19:42.8  6:21 
     12   12 5144  Aaron Camlek                11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:45.0  6:22 
     13   13 5168  James Carstens              11  North Crawford                    19:45.7  6:22 
     14   14 5151  Theo Parr                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:50.0  6:24 
     15   15 5150  Jeff Olsen                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:52.4  6:24 
     16   16 5155  Arlon Walter                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:57.8  6:26 
     17   17 5197  Liam McGovern                9  Shullsburg/Belmont                19:59.0  6:26 
     18   18 5132  Zach Yaktin                 12  De Soto                           20:16.3  6:32 
     19   19 5174  Jax Yonker                  10  North Crawford                    20:32.1  6:37 
     20      5154  Landen Turgasen              9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:35.1  6:38 
     21   20 5130  Kaden Knutson               10  De Soto                           21:06.7  6:48 
     22   21 5187  Jaren Grimsled              10  Seneca                            21:14.0  6:51 
     23   22 5180  Colton Moris                10  River Ridge                       21:26.2  6:54 
     24   23 5195  Carter Kettler              11  Shullsburg/Belmont                21:27.0  6:55 
     25      5147  Malachi McCauley             9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:33.0  6:57 
     26      5206  Caydon Lomas                12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   21:37.8  6:58 
     27      5207  Parker McCullick            10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   21:38.0  6:58 
     28   24 5186  Thomas Caya                 10  Seneca                            21:39.2  6:59 
     29   25 5179  Rylan Linder                11  River Ridge                       21:44.6  7:00 
     30   26 5185  Mason Pecinovsky             9  River Ridge                       21:46.4  7:01 
     31   27 5193  Gavin Austin                11  Shullsburg/Belmont                22:07.2  7:08 
     32   28 5183  Jordan Parker               12  River Ridge                       22:13.4  7:10 
     33   29 5182  Blake Parker                12  River Ridge                       22:17.3  7:11 
     34      5205  Max Cooley                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   22:39.1  7:18 
     35   30 5128  Silas Buchner               10  De Soto                           22:41.2  7:19 
     36   31 5173  Deekin Smith                11  North Crawford                    22:43.0  7:19 
     37      5148  Maverick Mccauley           11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:52.5  7:22 
     38   32 5194  Ian Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont                23:00.1  7:25 
     39   33 5178  Brady Burmeister            11  River Ridge                       23:11.7  7:28 
     40      5153  Nikoli Rose                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:18.2  7:31 
     41   34 5167  Deyton Blaha                12  North Crawford                    23:35.9  7:36 
     42      5181  Cahill Nichols              12  River Ridge                       23:52.3  7:42 
     43   35 5189  Brenden Kuhnke              10  Seneca                            24:08.6  7:47 
     44   36 5190  Seaver Rewey                11  Seneca                            24:09.8  7:47 
     45      5177  Luke Breuer                  9  River Ridge                       25:10.9  8:07 
     46      5204  julius cooley                9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   26:15.7  8:28 
     47   37 5169  Ronan Cavanaugh             11  North Crawford                    26:19.0  8:29 
    10/13/2022  7:43PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Cloudy 44°F



                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:01.5  95:07.3 2:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               12 17:21.7
       2      4  Ryther Gehrke             11 18:57.0
       3      7  Sam Miller                10 19:13.6
       4     12  Aaron Camlek              11 19:45.0
       5     14  Theo Parr                  9 19:50.0
       6   ( 15) Jeff Olsen                 9 19:52.4
       7   ( 16) Arlon Walter               9 19:57.8

       2.    64  De Soto                                    (19:58.5  99:52.5 1:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Logan Brudos               9 19:08.2
       2     10  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 19:38.5
       3     11  Seth Greeno               10 19:42.8
       4     18  Zach Yaktin               12 20:16.3
       5     20  Kaden Knutson             10 21:06.7
       6   ( 30) Silas Buchner             10 22:41.2

       3.    77  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (20:18.7  101:33.4 3:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Garrett Ray               12 18:27.2
       2      8  Tucker Kettler            10 19:33.0
       3     17  Liam McGovern              9 19:59.0
       4     23  Carter Kettler            11 21:27.0
       5     27  Gavin Austin              11 22:07.2
       6   ( 32) Ian Austin                10 23:00.1

       4.   103  North Crawford                             (21:09.7  105:48.3 4:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Liam Elton                11 19:11.6
       2     13  James Carstens            11 19:45.7
       3     19  Jax Yonker                10 20:32.1
       4     31  Deekin Smith              11 22:43.0
       5     34  Deyton Blaha              12 23:35.9
       6   ( 37) Ronan Cavanaugh           11 26:19.0

       5.   104  River Ridge                                (21:13.0  106:04.9 3:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson            10 18:54.3
       2     22  Colton Moris              10 21:26.2
       3     25  Rylan Linder              11 21:44.6
       4     26  Mason Pecinovsky           9 21:46.4
       5     28  Jordan Parker             12 22:13.4
       6   ( 29) Blake Parker              12 22:17.3
       7   ( 33) Brady Burmeister          11 23:11.7

       6.   125  Seneca                                     (22:09.4  110:46.9 4:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Gabriel Hamann            10 19:35.3
       2     21  Jaren Grimsled            10 21:14.0
       3     24  Thomas Caya               10 21:39.2
       4     35  Brenden Kuhnke            10 24:08.6
       5     36  Seaver Rewey              11 24:09.8


